
Women Age 14-19
1 Susan Lapinski F 1:19:04
2 Allison Arlans F 1:22:19

Women Age 20-29
1 Nancy Pease F 0:46:52
3 Gretchen Hopkins F 1:04:55
4 Becky Gerick F 1:04:56
5 Pauline Roberts F 1:21:00

Men Age 14-19
1 Justin Myers M 0:51:59

Men Age 20-29
1 Mel Strauch M 0:49:13
2 Ken Brownsberger M 0:50:04
3 John Smith M 0:51:51
4 John Peterson M 0:52:20
5 Bryan Carey M 0:57:29
6 Tony Tavasci M 0:59:52
7 Dan Diehl M 1:08:11

Women Age 30-39
1 Bonny Campbell F 1:13:56

Men Age 30-39
1 Bill Spencer M 0:42:42
2 Dave Thomas M 0:45:43
3 Braun Kopsack M 0:48:30
4 Steve Buchanan M 0:49:42
5 Mark Giger M 0:51:54
6 Scott Turney M 0:52:03
7 Evan Rowland M 0:52:31
8 David Lorring M 0:59:25
9 Frank Cahill M 1:05:04

Men Age 40-49
1 Bob Spurr M 0:47:30
2 Tom Corbin M 0:47:44
3 Darrel Sheridan M 0:57:40
4 Tyler Sweet M 0:59:56
5 Brooks Wade M 1:14:19
6 Rich Wienrich M 1:14:20

Men Age 50-59
1 Al Pedersen M 0:58:55

1989 Mystery Solstice Mountain Run
Age Group Results



1 Nancy Pease F 0:46:52
2 Gretchen Hopkins F 1:04:55
3 Becky Gerick F 1:04:56
4 Bonny Campbell F 1:13:56
5 Susan Lapinski F 1:19:04
6 Pauline Roberts F 1:21:00
7 Allison Arlans F 1:22:19

1 Bill Spencer M 0:42:42
2 Dave Thomas M 0:45:43
3 Bob Spurr M 0:47:30
4 Tom Corbin M 0:47:44
5 Braun Kopsack M 0:48:30
6 Mel Strauch M 0:49:13
7 Steve Buchanan M 0:49:42
8 Ken Brownsberger M 0:50:04
9 John Smith M 0:51:51
10 Mark Giger M 0:51:54
11 Justin Myers M 0:51:59
12 Scott Turney M 0:52:03
13 John Peterson M 0:52:20
14 Evan Rowland M 0:52:31
15 Bryan Carey M 0:57:29
16 Darrel Sheridan M 0:57:40
17 Al Pedersen M 0:58:55
18 David Lorring M 0:59:25
19 Tony Tavasci M 0:59:52
20 Tyler Sweet M 0:59:56
21 Frank Cahill M 1:05:04
22 Dan Diehl M 1:08:11
23 Brooks Wade M 1:14:19
24 Rich Wienrich M 1:14:20
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